
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

MARSHALL DIVISION 

AGIS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

HUAWEI DEVICE USA INC., HUAWEI 

DEVICE CO., LTD. AND HUAWEI DEVICE 

(DONGGUAN) CO., LTD. 

Defendants. 

 

CIVIL ACTION NO. 2:17-cv-513-JRG 

 

JURY TRIAL DEMANDED 

 

ADDITIONAL ATTACHMENTS INDEX 

DEFENDANTS’ REPLY TO PLAINTIFF AGIS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT, LLC’S 

RESPONSE TO DEFENDANTS’ MOTION TO TRANSFER VENUE  

TO THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 

 

Attachment   Description 

 

Dkt. 74 Lee Exhibit 1-B – Plaintiff’s Disclosure of Asserted Claims And 

Infringement Contentions to Huawei, served on November 28, 

2017 
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Dated: January 5, 2018    Respectfully submitted, 

 

/s/ J. Mark Mann           

J. Mark Mann 

SBN: 12926150 

mark@themannfirm.com 

G. Blake Thompson 

SBN:  24042033 

blake@themannfirm.com 

MANN TINDEL THOMPSON 

300 West Main Street 

Henderson, Texas 75652 

Tel: 903-657-8540 

  

Michael A. Berta 

Michael.berta@apks.com 

ARNOLD & PORTER 

KAYE SCHOLER LLP 

Three Embarcadero Center, 10th Floor 

San Francisco, CA 94111-4024 

Tel: 415-471-3277 

 

James S. Blackburn  

James.blackburn@apks.com 

Nicholas H. Lee 

Nicholas.lee@apks.com 

ARNOLD & PORTER 

KAYE SCHOLER LLP 

777 South Figueroa Street, 44th Floor 

Los Angeles, CA 90017-5844 

Tel: 213-243-4156 

 

Kent E. Baldauf, Jr. 

kbaldaufjr@webblaw.com 

Bryan P. Clark 

bclark@webblaw.com 

THE WEBB LAW FIRM 

One Gateway Center 

420 Ft. Duquesne Blvd. Suite 1200 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

Tel:  412-471-8815 
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ATTORNEYS FOR DEFENDANTS 

HUAWEI DEVICE USA INC., HUAWEI 

DEVICE CO., LTD. AND HUAWEI 

DEVICE (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD. 
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HUAWEI DEVICE USA INC., HUAWEI

DEVICE CO., LTD. AND HUAWEI

DEVICE (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD.
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 I hereby certify that a copy the above referenced exhibits supporting Defendants’ motion 

to transfer venue, are being served on counsel of record via email on January 5, 2018. 

        /s/ J. Mark Mann           

J. Mark Mann 
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